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37th Auction Sale by Psatharis, 4 June 2025
AUCTION RESULTS - HAMMER & SALE PRICES 
37η Δημοπρασία Οίκου Ψαθάρης, 4 Ιουνίου 2025
ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΔΗΜΟΠΡΑΣΙΑΣ - ΤΙΜΗ ΠΩΛΗΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΚΑΤΑΚΥΡΩΣΗΣ

	Lot
No
	Hammer
Price
	Sale
Price
	Lot
No
	Hammer
Price
	Sale
Price
	Lot
No
	Hammer
Price
	Sale
Price

	Αρ.
Λαχ.
	Τιμή
Κατακύρωσης
	Τιμή
Πώλησης
	 
	Τιμή
Κατακύρωσης
	Τιμή
Πώλησης
	 
	Τιμή
Κατακύρωσης
	Τιμή
Πώλησης

	 
	€
	€
	 
	€
	€
	 
	€
	€

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	2.200
	2.712
	31
	6.500
	7.814
	72
	1.500
	1.803

	3
	350
	432
	32
	5.000
	6.011
	73
	600
	721

	4
	350
	432
	33
	25.000
	30.057
	74
	1.500
	1.803

	5
	6.000
	7.213
	34
	2.600
	3.125
	75
	3.300
	3.967

	6
	4.000
	4.809
	35
	5.500
	6.612
	76
	1.400
	1.683

	7
	700
	841
	36
	2.000
	2.404
	77
	6.000
	7.213

	9
	800
	961
	37
	3.000
	3.606
	78
	4.000
	4.809

	10
	700
	841
	38
	3.500
	4.208
	79
	550
	661

	11
	700
	841
	39
	90.000
	101.721
	80
	800
	961

	12
	700
	841
	40
	3.200
	3.847
	87
	900
	1.082

	13
	600
	721
	41
	2.200
	2.645
	90
	700
	841

	14
	2.200
	2.645
	42
	1.200
	1.442
	94
	700
	841

	15
	900
	1.082
	44
	3.000
	3.606
	97
	700
	841

	16
	3.300
	3.967
	45
	12.000
	14.427
	99
	2.200
	2.645

	17
	2.300
	2.765
	46
	1.400
	1.683
	101
	400
	480

	18
	6.000
	7.213
	47
	5.000
	6.011
	104
	500
	601

	20
	1.000
	1.202
	49
	12.000
	14.142
	106
	700
	841

	21
	600
	721
	51
	3.000
	3.606
	109
	350
	420

	23
	23.000
	27.652
	55
	850
	1.021
	112
	1.100
	1.322

	24
	4.500
	5.410
	56
	300
	360
	114
	750
	901

	25
	2.800
	3.366
	61
	1.000
	1.202
	115
	1.100
	1.322

	26
	900
	1.082
	62
	1.300
	1.553
	116
	2.500
	3.005

	27
	17.000
	20.439
	63
	600
	721
	117
	2.000
	2.404

	28
	13.000
	15.629
	67
	650
	781
	 
	 
	 

	29
	3.700
	3.448
	70
	3.000
	3.606
	 
	 
	 

	30
	2.800
	3.366
	71
	600
	721
	 
	 
	 

	 

	The sale price includes the hummer price, the buyer’s premium plus the VAT on the buyer’s premium. Omitted lot numbers indicate items that were withdrawn, passed, or unsold as of the publication of this list. Prices are listed in € and include the Buyer’s Premium 15%, 19% VAT on buyer’s premium and part of the artist rights. This list is for information purposes only; Psatharis Auction House is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions. / Η τιμή πώλησης περιλαμβάνει τη τιμή κατακύρωσης του έργου, τη προμήθεια 15% επί της τιμής κατακύρωσης, 19% ΦΠΑ επί της προμήθειας και μέρος των πνευματικών δικαιωμάτων. Αυτή η λίστα είναι μόνο για ενημερωτικούς σκοπούς. Ο Οίκος Δημοπρασιών Ψαθάρης δεν φέρει καμία ευθύνη για τυπογραφικά λάθη ή παραλείψεις.
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